
FORE School of Management, New Delhi 

Post Graduate Diploma in Management 

[PGDM, PGDM (IB), PGDM (FM) & PGDM (BDA)] 

Academic Calendar for the AY 2024-2025 
                                          PGDM Batch-33, PGDM(IB) 

Batch-18, PGDM(FM) Batch-07 

& PGDM(BDA) Batch-05 

PGDM Batch-32, PGDM(IB) 

Batch-17, PGDM(FM) Batch-

06 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-04 
 First Year Second Year 
  TERM-1 TERM-4 

Classes start for Term-4 (PGDM Batch-32, 

PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) Batch-06 & 

PGDM(BDA) Batch-04) 

   Monday, July 01, 2024 

Registration & Welcome (Induction 

Programme) 

Friday, July 05, 2024  

Orientation Sessions (PGDM Batch-33, 

PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) Batch-07 & 

PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Monday, July 08, 2024 to  

Friday, July 19, 2024 
 

Classes start for Term -1 (PGDM Batch-33, 

PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) Batch-07 & 

PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Monday, July 22, 2024  

 

  

Fresher’s Welcome Friday, July 26, 2024   

SIP Presentations   Friday, July 26, August 02, 09 & 16 

2024 (post-lunch) 

Independence Day Celebration Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

Sadbhavna Divas Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

Mid Term Examinations Term-1 (PGDM 

Batch-33, PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-07 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 to  

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

 

Placement Activity (Pre-Placement Talk)   Sunday, September 01, 2024 to 

Saturday, September, 28, 2024 

End Term Examinations Term-4 (PGDM 

Batch-32, PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-06 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-04) 

 Thursday, September 12, 2024 to 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

IIP (PGDM(IB) Batch-17)  Monday, September 30, 2024 to 

Friday, October 04, 2024 

End Term Examinations Term-1 (PGDM 

Batch-33, PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-07 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Monday, September 30, 2024 to 

Saturday, October 05, 2024 

 

  TERM-2 TERM-5  

Classes start for Term-2 (PGDM Batch-33, 

PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) Batch-07 & 

PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Monday, October 07, 2024  

Classes start for Term-5 (PGDM Batch-32, 

PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) Batch-06 & 

PGDM(BDA) Batch-04) 

 Monday, October 07, 2024 

Placement Week-1  Monday, October 07, 2024 to 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 

Placement Week-2   Monday, November 04, 2024 to 

Saturday, November 09, 2024 

Mid-Term Examinations Term-2 (PGDM 

Batch-33, PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-07 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Monday, November 11, 2024 to 

Saturday, November 16, 2024 

 

Constitution Day Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

International Conference Thursday, November 28, 2024 to  

Saturday, November 30, 2024 

Placement Week-3   Monday, December 02, 2024 to 

Saturday, December 07, 2024 

Jubilate (Annual Alumni Meet) Sunday, December 08, 2024 

Genesis Friday & Saturday, December 13 & 14, 2024 



End Term Examinations Term-2 (PGDM 

Batch-33, PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-07 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 to 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

  

End Term Examinations Term-5 (PGDM 

Batch-32, PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-06 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-04) 

  Monday, December 23, 2024 to  

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 &  

Friday, January 03, 2025 to  

Thursday, January 09, 2025 

Winter Break Wednesday, December 25, 2024 to Thursday, January 02, 2025 

 TERM-3  TERM-6  

Classes start for Term-3 (PGDM Batch-33, 

PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) Batch-07 & 

PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Friday, January 03, 2025  

Classes start for Term-6 (PGDM Batch-32, 

PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) Batch-06 & 

PGDM(BDA) Batch-04) 

 Friday, January 10, 2025 

Placement Week-4  Monday, January 13, 2025 to 

Saturday, January 18, 2025 

TEDx Saturday, January 25, 2025 

Placement Week-5   Monday, February 03, 2025 to 

Saturday, February 08, 2025 

Mid Term Examinations Term-3 (PGDM 

Batch-33, PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-07 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Monday, February 03, 2025 to 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

 

End Term Examinations Term-6 (PGDM 

Batch-32, PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-06 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-04)  

(half credit courses) 

  Friday, February 14, 2025 to 

Saturday, February 22, 2025 

Abhiwadan Friday, February 21, 2025 

End Term Examinations Term-3 (PGDM 

Batch-33, PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-07 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

Monday, March 17, 2025 to  

Thursday, March 27, 2025 

 

Last day of classroom session (PGDM Batch-

32, PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) Batch-

06 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-04)  

  Thursday, March 27, 2025 

Farewell (PGDM Batch-32, PGDM(IB) Batch-

17, PGDM(FM) Batch-06 & PGDM(BDA) 

Batch-04)  

 Friday, March 28, 2025 

End Term Examinations Term-6 (PGDM 

Batch-32, PGDM(IB) Batch-17, PGDM(FM) 

Batch-06 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-04)  

(full credit courses) 

  Monday, March 31, 2025 to  

Wednesday, April 09, 2025 

Summer Internship – Tuesday, April 01, 2025 to Saturday, May 31, 2025 

IIP (PGDM Batch-33, PGDM(IB) Batch-18, PGDM(FM) Batch-07 & PGDM(BDA) Batch-05) 

 Sunday, June 08, 2025 to Saturday, June 28, 2025 (Tentative) 

Convocation Date – To be announced  

 


